
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  Presiden t began  his  day  at  (place). 

Day Thursday 

White House Date. 
12/6/62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

11:00a 

1:00p  f

1:15p  t

2:00p 

2:30p 

6 5:30p 

NSC Executiv e Committee  Meeting,  (this  mtg  is  not  included  on  Walt  Rostow's  memo 
dated October  5,  1968) 

Dolf Horn 

Juanita 

Lunch -  MF 

Leave EOB  with  Benton  Musselwhite  fo r 404 0 

$ 1.65 

(Attended ExCom mtg - per Walt Rostow, October 5, 1968 memorandum; the Rostow memo 
does not include a mtg being held at 11:00 a.m. 12/6/68) 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


