ノ	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON.
	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Day Thursday

Date_12/6/62

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		
1.	11:00a			NSC Executive Committee Meeting. (this mtg is not included on Walt Rostow's memo dated October 5, 1968)	
2.	1:00p	f		Dolf Horn	
3.	1:15p	t		Juanita	
4.	2:00p	•		Lunch - MF	\$ 1.65
5.	2:30p			Leave EOB with Benton Musselwhite for 4040	
6.	5 : 30p			(Attended ExCom mtg - per Walt Rostow, October 5, 1968 memorandum; the Rostow memo does not include a mtg being held at 11:00 a.m. 12/6/68)	